Coaxial Terminations
Freflex Inc. sales@freflex.com www.freflex.com Rev 1.1
FCT04K8
DC~4GHz, 800W
Features: Applications:
* Low VSWR * Wireless
* Broadband * Transmitter
* Laboratory Test

Coating: Gray paint
Cooling: Air cooling
How To Order
FCT04K8-X-Y
X: Frequency in GHz
Y: Connector type
Connector naming rules:
NF - N Female
N - N Male
7F - 7/16 DIN Female
7 - 7/16 DIN Male
Examples:
To order an termination, DC~4GHz, 7/16 DIN female, specify